Jared J. Pell, DDS, Dentist with Shenandoah Family Dentistry

Get to know Dentist Dr. Jared J. Pell, who serves patients in Winchester, Virginia.



New York City, May 17, 2019 (Issuewire.com) - "My greatest joy is knowing that I have made a difference for my patients and their families through dentistry. I love working with people and helping people, and am grateful to have found my passion in dentistry" said Dr. Pell - dentist.

Dr. Pell is currently serving patients' dental needs at Shenandoah Family Dentistry, located in Winchester, Virginia. The dental practice is committed to providing patients with excellent service and exceptional care in an environment that is comfortable, affordable, and enjoyable. Dr. Pell's patients have excellent things to say about him, one stating "Dr. Pell is amazing. I'm a very nervous patient and with his warmth and humor he puts me at ease. Truly a great experience."

After receiving his Bachelor of Science degree in Chemistry, magna cum laude from Penn State, Dr. Pell

earned his Doctorate of Dental Surgery (DDS) degree from the Medical College of Virginia School of Dentistry in 2000. Upon graduation, he stayed current with the latest technological advancements in dentistry, with an emphasis on advanced cosmetics and laser dentistry.

Dr. Pell has consistently met and exceeded all continuing education requirements for the state of Virginia.

Dr. Pell holds professional memberships with several organizations, including the American Dental Association, the Academy of General Dentistry, the American Academy of Dental Sleep Medicine, the Virginia Dental Association, the Academy of Laser Dentistry, the World Clinical Laser Institute, and the Shenandoah Valley Dental Society.

Dr. Pell has been selected as one of "America's Best Dentists" - an honor issued by the National Consumer Advisory Board. This prestigious award is presented only to dentists who demonstrate exceptional credentials, experience and commitment to excellence.

Dr. Pell is originally from Herndon, Virginia. He has lived in Winchester for the past 17 years. He and his wife, Kristi, have two children, Emma (13) and Austin (10), as well as three dogs, three cats, and three horses.

In his spare time, Dr. pell enjoys spending time with his family, whether it is at one of his children's sports events or just relaxing at home.

With constantly changing advances in dentistry, Dr. Pell dedicates his time to keeping up with the most current science so that his patients can receive the best care dentistry has to offer. He attributes his success to being able to provide excellent patient care.

Dentistry, also known as Dental and Oral Medicine, is a branch of medicine that consists of the study, diagnosis, prevention, and treatment of diseases, disorders, and conditions of the oral cavity. As a dentist, Dr. Pell diagnoses and treats dental issues, as well as helps patients develop better oral hygiene regimens.

Learn More about Dr. Jared J. Pell:

Through his findatopdoc profile, https://www.findatopdoc.com/doctor/368245-Jared-Pell-Dentist or through Shenandoah Family Dentistry, https://www.winchestersmiles.com/p/dentist-Winchester-VA-Dr-Jared-J-Pell-p29348.asp

About FindaTopDoc.com

FindaTopDoc is a digital health information company that helps connect patients with local physicians and specialists who accept your insurance. Our goal is to help guide on you your journey towards optimal health by providing you with the know how to make informed decisions for you and your family.

Media Contact

Your Health Contact

clientservice@yourhealthcontact.com

Source: Jared J. Pell, DDS

See on IssueWire: https://www.issuewire.com/jared-j-pell-dds-dentist-with-shenandoah-family-dentistry-1633792811169189